ALL INCLUSIVE RESORT - WINTER & SUMMER PROMO

HAYGEM CO. LIMITED

2024

Booking Dates:
Travel dates:

Booking Code: FPPKN-5-25

TO 08 DECEMEBER 2025
01 NOVEMBER 2024 - 31 OCTOBER

Hideawa
Sogallon

Punta Cana

AUTOGRAPH
COLLECTION®

3 Nights + (The minimum stay can be modified to a longer stay on some dates and periods)

ADULTS ONLY PROPERTY

ROOM TYPE

Luxury Room

Luxury Room DC

Luxury Ocean View Room DC
Honeymoon Jacuzzi Suite DC
Luxury Swim Out Room DC

ROOM TYPE

Luxury Room

Luxury Room DC

Luxury Ocean View Room DC
Honeymoon Jacuzzi Suite DC
Luxury Swim Out Room DC

ROOM TYPE

Luxury Room

Luxury Room DC

Luxury Ocean View Room DC
Honeymoon Jacuzzi Suite DC
Luxury Swim Out Room DC

ROOM TYPE

Luxury Room

Luxury Room DC

Luxury Ocean View Room DC
Honeymoon Jacuzzi Suite DC
Luxury Swim Out Room DC

ROOM TYPE

Luxury Room

Luxury Room DC

Luxury Ocean View Room DC
Honeymoon Jacuzzi Suite DC
Luxury Swim Out Room DC

Max Occupancy - 4 Adts OR 2 Adts

01 - 30 NOVEMBER 2024

SINGLE

215
299
329
475
376

17 - 22 DECEMEBER 2024

SINGLE

215
299
329
475
376

03 - 31 JANUARY 2025

SINGLE

280
361
391
555
435

SINGLE

262
350
382
547
431

SINGLE

215
287
314
450
354

DOUBLE

144
199
220
238
251

DOUBLE

144
199
220
238
251

DOUBLE

187
241
261
278
290

01 - 11 APRIL 2025

DOUBLE

175
233
255
274
287

21 - 30 APRIL 2025

DOUBLE

144
192
210
225
236

Canx within 3 days prior to arrival - 1 night penalty
Easter week — Canx within 14 days prior to arrival — 2 night penalty

ADD.
PERSON

108
150
165
178
188

ADD.
PERSON

108
150
165
178
188

ADD.
PERSON

140
181
196
209
218

ADD.
PERSON

131
175
191
206
216

ADD.
PERSON

108
144
157
169
177

01 - 16 DECEMBER 2024

SINGLE

200
259
307
442
350

DOUBLE

134
173
205
221
233

ALL-INCLUSIVE
RESORTS

ADD.
PERSON

100
130
154
166
175

25

23 DEC 2024 - 02 JAN 2025

SINGLE

445
542
578
813
632

01 FEB - 31 MARCH 2025

SINGLE

280
355
382
542
424

SINGLE

262
331
357
506
396

01MAY - 30 JUNE 2025

SINGLE

234
321
354
509
402

Rates are in US$, per person, per night
EMAIL: SARAH, NICOLETTE OR KAREN at tours@haygem.com / Visit www.haygem.com

DOUBLE

297
362
386
407
422

DOUBLE

187
237
255
271
283

ADD.
PERSON

223
271
289
305
316

ADD.
PERSON

140
178
191
204
212

12 - 20 APRIL 2025

DOUBLE

175
221
238
253
264

DOUBLE

156
214
236
255
268

ADD.
PERSON

131
166
179
190
198

ADD.
PERSON

117
161
177
191
201




